Amenity
Academic Areas

English Wing

Math Wing

Physical Education Wing
Science Wing

Social Studies Wing
Technology Wing

Athletic Areas

Practice Field

Batting Cage Outdoor
Softball Field

Werestling Practice Room
Softball Field Home Dugout
Athletic Training Room (High School)
Soccer Goals (2 ea.)
Softball Field Visitor Dugout
Tennis Court 1

Tennis Court 2

Tennis Court 3

Tennis Court 4

Tennis Court 5

Track Discus Circle

Track Javelin Area

Track Long/Triple Jump Area
Track Pole Vault Area

Track Shot Put Area

Tennis Court Bench 1

Gift

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$500,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000



Amenity
Tennis Court Bench 2

Tennis Court Bench 3
Tennis Court Bench 4
Tennis Court Bench 5
Tennis Court Bench 6
Tennis Court Bench 7
Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria Furnishings
Kitchen

Serving Area

Concessions Restrooms Building

Building

School Store

Restroom Men
Restroom Women
Endowment Fund
Endowment Fund

Field House Building
Fitness/Weight Room
Elevator

Athletic Training Room
Batting Cage Indoor
Media Center

Donor Recognition Wall
Athletes Lounge

Indoor Turf Field
Locker Room 1

Locker Room 2
Multipurpose Room
Restroom Area
Coaches Offices
Equipment/Storage Room 1
Equipment/Storage Room 2
Exhibit Case (20 ea.)
Facade Bricks

Gift
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$200,000
$25,000
$5,000
$5,000

$250,000

$100,000
$75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$30,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000
$150



Amenity
Weight Room Equipment

Gymnasium

Gymnasium

Gymnasium Lobby

Gymnasium Basketball Scoreboard
Gymnasium Bleacher Rows (10 ea.)
Gymnasium Bleacher Sections
Performing Arts

Auditorium

Hall of Murals

School of the Arts Fashion Technology Room

School of the Arts Performing Arts Room
School of the Arts Visual Arts Room
Band Room

Choir Room

Stadium Areas

Stadium

Stadium Home Bleachers

Stadium Lighting (4 poles)

Stadium Track

Stadium Parking Lot

Stadium Press Box

Stadium Visitor Bleachers

Stadium West Side Entrance
Stadium Scoreboard

Stadium Scoreboard Top

Stadium Home Bleachers (4 Sections) 3 ea.

Stadium Flagpole

Stadium Goal Post Pads (2 ea.)
Stadium Landscaping

Stadium Scoreboard Bottom Left
Stadium Scoreboard Bottom Right
Stadium West Side Ticket Booth 1
Stadium West Side Ticket Booth 2

Stadium Home Bleachers (3 Sections) 4 ea.

Stadium Flagpole

$150,000
$100,000
$50,000
$5,000
TBD

$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000

$700,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
§75,000
$75,000
§75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$30,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$15,000



Amenity
Stadium Team Bench Home

Stadium 50 Yard Line

Stadium Home Bleachers (2 Sections) 2 ea.
Stadium PA System

Stadium Team Bench Home

Stadium Team Bench Visitor

Stadium Team Bench Visitor

Stadium 40 Yard Line

Stadium 30 Yard Line

Stadium Home Bleacher Row Tier 1 (12 ea.) 4
Stadium 20 Yard Line

Stadium Home Bleacher Row Tier 2 (12 ea.) 3
Stadium Home Bleacher Row Tier 3 (12 ea.) ¢
Stadium 10 Yard Line

Stadium Visitor’s Bleacher Row (12 ea.)
Stadium 25 second clocks (2 ea.)

Stadium Fencing Advertising (50 ea.)
Stadium Home Bleacher Individual Seat
Stadium Visitor’s Bleacher Individual Seat
Walkway Bricks

Others

Lobby (High School)

Wellness Center

Gift
$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$7,500
$5,000
$4,000
$3,500
$3,500
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$350
$200
$125
$100

§75,000
$25,000

Please note changes may occur from time to time. Please inquire for the most current

opportunity.



	By Area (2)

