

Amenity	<u>Gift</u>
Academic Areas	
English Wing	\$50,000
Math Wing	\$50,000
Physical Education Wing	\$50,000
Science Wing	\$50,000
Social Studies Wing	\$50,000
Technology Wing	\$50,000
Athletic Areas	
Practice Field	\$500,000
Batting Cage Outdoor	\$50,000
Softball Field	\$50,000
Wrestling Practice Room	\$50,000
Softball Field Home Dugout	\$20,000
Athletic Training Room (High School)	\$10,000
Soccer Goals (2 ea.)	\$10,000
Softball Field Visitor Dugout	\$10,000
Tennis Court 1	\$10,000
Tennis Court 2	\$10,000
Tennis Court 3	\$10,000
Tennis Court 4	\$10,000
Tennis Court 5	\$10,000
Track Discus Circle	\$5,000
Track Javelin Area	\$5,000
Track Long/Triple Jump Area	\$5,000
Track Pole Vault Area	\$5,000
Track Shot Put Area	\$5,000
Tennis Court Bench 1	\$1,000

Amenity	Gift
Tennis Court Bench 2	\$1,000
Tennis Court Bench 3	\$1,000
Tennis Court Bench 4	\$1,000
Tennis Court Bench 5	\$1,000
Tennis Court Bench 6	\$1,000
Tennis Court Bench 7	\$1,000
Cafeteria	<i>\(_\)</i>
Cafeteria	\$100,000
Cafeteria Furnishings	\$50,000
Kitchen	\$50,000
Serving Area	\$50,000
Concessions Restrooms Building	
Building	\$200,000
School Store	\$25,000
Restroom Men	\$5,000
Restroom Women	\$5,000
Endowment Fund	
Endowment Fund	\$250,000
Field House Building	
Fitness/Weight Room	\$100,000
Elevator	\$75,000
Athletic Training Room	\$50,000
Batting Cage Indoor	\$50,000
Media Center	\$50,000
Donor Recognition Wall	\$30,000
Athletes Lounge	\$25,000
Indoor Turf Field	\$25,000
Locker Room 1	\$25,000
Locker Room 2	\$25,000
Multipurpose Room	\$25,000
Restroom Area	\$25,000
Coaches Offices	\$10,000
Equipment/Storage Room 1	\$10,000
Equipment/Storage Room 2	\$10,000
Exhibit Case (20 ea.)	\$5,000
Façade Bricks	\$150

<u>Amenity</u> Weight Room Equipment	<u>Gift</u> TBD
Gymnasium	
Gymnasium	\$150,000
Gymnasium Lobby	\$100,000
Gymnasium Basketball Scoreboard	\$50,000
Gymnasium Bleacher Rows (10 ea.)	\$5,000
Gymnasium Bleacher Sections	TBD
Performing Arts	
Auditorium	\$100,000
Hall of Murals	\$50,000
School of the Arts Fashion Technology Room	\$50,000
School of the Arts Performing Arts Room	\$50,000
School of the Arts Visual Arts Room	\$50,000
Band Room	\$25,000
Choir Room	\$25,000
Stadium Areas	
Stadium	\$700,000
Stadium Home Bleachers	\$150,000
Stadium Lighting (4 poles)	\$100,000
Stadium Track	\$100,000
Stadium Parking Lot	\$75,000
Stadium Press Box	\$75,000
Stadium Visitor Bleachers	\$75 <i>,</i> 000
Stadium West Side Entrance	\$75,000
Stadium Scoreboard	\$50,000
Stadium Scoreboard Top	\$50,000
Stadium Home Bleachers (4 Sections) 3 ea.	\$30,000
Stadium Flagpole	\$25,000
Stadium Goal Post Pads (2 ea.)	\$25,000
Stadium Landscaping	\$25,000
Stadium Scoreboard Bottom Left	\$25,000
Stadium Scoreboard Bottom Right	\$25,000
Stadium West Side Ticket Booth 1	\$25,000
Stadium West Side Ticket Booth 2	\$25,000
Stadium Home Bleachers (3 Sections) 4 ea.	\$20,000
Stadium Flagpole	\$15,000

Amenity	<u>Gift</u>
Stadium Team Bench Home	\$15,000
Stadium 50 Yard Line	\$10,000
Stadium Home Bleachers (2 Sections) 2 ea.	\$10,000
Stadium PA System	\$10,000
Stadium Team Bench Home	\$10,000
Stadium Team Bench Visitor	\$10,000
Stadium Team Bench Visitor	\$10,000
Stadium 40 Yard Line	\$7,500
Stadium 30 Yard Line	\$5,000
Stadium Home Bleacher Row Tier 1 (12 ea.) 4	\$4,000
Stadium 20 Yard Line	\$3,500
Stadium Home Bleacher Row Tier 2 (12 ea.) 3	\$3,500
Stadium Home Bleacher Row Tier 3 (12 ea.) o	\$3,000
Stadium 10 Yard Line	\$2,500
Stadium Visitor's Bleacher Row (12 ea.)	\$2,000
Stadium 25 second clocks (2 ea.)	\$1,000
Stadium Fencing Advertising (50 ea.)	\$350
Stadium Home Bleacher Individual Seat	\$200
Stadium Visitor's Bleacher Individual Seat	\$125
Walkway Bricks	\$100
Others	
Lobby (High School)	\$75,000
Wellness Center	\$25,000

Please note changes may occur from time to time. Please inquire for the most current opportunity.